
Your Plan
At a glance

Group 
insurance



GROUP INSURANCE PLAN FOR THE MANAGEMENT PERSONNEL 
OF THE QUEBEC PUBLIC AND PARAPUBLIC SECTORS

At a glance

This pamphlet lists only the most often consulted elements of your Group Insurance Plan, but in no way affects the terms and conditions of your insurance contract, which includes 
certain limitations and exclusions. For a complete description, please refer to your booklet available via the Client Centre at beneva.ca/en/client-centre.





DV
35

11
A-

T2
4 

(2
02

3-
12

)

2525 Laurier Boulevard 
P.O. Box 10500, Stn Sainte-Foy 
Quebec QC  G1V 4H6
1-888-651-8181
beneva.ca

Discover our on-line services by registering today on 
our secure site for insureds.

For more information, please feel free to contact our Customer Service.

Client Centre
2 minutes to register.
48 hours to get reimbursed. 
Now that’s fast!

Log in to the Client Centre!  
beneva.ca/en/client-centre

On January 1, 2023, La Capitale and SSQ Insurance 
combined operations to become Beneva.

Our documentation will be gradually updated with 
Beneva’s name and logo. Accordingly, some of your 
contractual documents will remain with SSQ Insurance’s 
name and logo for some time.

Important Notice


